SECOND NOTICE: CORPORATION WILL BE DISSOLVED ON OR AFTER SEPTEMBER 30, 1998. AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE 09/30/98: \$550 (IF DISSOLVED, MINIMUM AMOUNT DUE TO REINSTATE: \$750).

PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

1998



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT #
1. Corporation Name K34697

(8)

CONSULTING SERVICE SYSTEMS, INC.

FILED						
Jul 07 1998 8:00am	ì					
Secretary of State						



Principal Place of Business		Mailing Address		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
% LOUIS M. WENICK 304 Magnolia ave Panama City Fl. 32401		% LOUIS M. WENICK 304 MAGNOLIA AVE PANAMA CITY FL 32401			
TAIRMIN OIL	re very	PAINMA OFF TE VENU		3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 09/23/1988	10 07 102
	Place of Business	2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number	Applied For
21 304	MAGNOLIA AVE	26		59-2910487	Not Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional
	11TE #2	27 P.O. BOX	25//	5. Commodite of Otation Desired	Fee Required
City & Stat		City & State	ITY, FL	6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be
	NAMA CITY, FL	28 MANAMAC	179,16	Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees
Zip 32<	Country	Zig adaa	Country	8. This corporation owes or has paid the o	
24 304	707 25 05		30 03	Personal Property Tax due June 30.	Yes No
14/54	9. Name and Address of Curre	ent Registered Agent	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New Registere	a Agent
	NICK, LOUIS M.		Tallis		
	MAGNOLIA AVE		82 Street Add	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
PAN	IAMA CITY FL 32401		83		
			63		
			84 City	<u></u>	85 Zip Code
11. Pursuan				oration submits this statement for the purpose of	
SIGNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag		F: Registered Agent signature re	·	
12.	OFFICERS A	ND DIRECTORS	13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS	
TITLE	WENICK, LOUIS M.	DELETE	1.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME	304 MAGNOLIA AVE		1.2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	PANAMA CITY FL		1.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	TAIGHA OITTE	DELETE	1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
NAME		[_] DELETE	2.2 NAME		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS			2.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	}		2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE		DELETE	3.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME		DELETE	3.2 NAME		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS			3.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP			3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE	<u> </u>	DELETE	4.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME		المارية المارية	4.2 NAME		LI CHONGO LI AUGIDIN
STREET ADDRESS			4.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP			4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE		DELETE	5.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME			5.2 NAME		The street of th
STREET ADDRESS			5.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP			5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE		DELETE	6.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME			6.2 NAME	500 002582: -07/08/9801014-	362. 1
STREET ADDRESS			6.3 STREET ADDRESS		-013 /\subseteq 1
CITY-ST-ZIP			6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	***150 . 00	′ (

14. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an address.

SIGNATURE:

PRESIDENT

850-784-4779



Consulting Service Systems, Inc.

P.O. Box 2511 Panama City, FL 32402 (850) 784-4779 (850) 784-2161 Fax

TRANSMITTAL

Date: July 2, 1998

To: Annual Reports Filings
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

From: Louis M. Wenick

Subject: Annual Corporate Report

We received a notice today that we owed \$550.00 for our annual report because it was late. I spoke with someone in your office, and they verified that the report had been returned to you undelivered. The mailing address listed on the report is our street address, but we receive virtually no mail at this address. (It was also our understanding that we could not use a P.O. Box for the mailing address. However, we have changed that based on my discussion with your office.)

The woman I spoke to said that we should send the normal \$150 fee with an explanatory letter and consideration would be given to accepting this as the necessary fee. Thank you for your consideration on this matter.

Sincerely,

Louis M. Wenick